
FASHION COLLECTION
SUMMMER 2026
New designs for the season
Buttons, ribbons, fastenings
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puts people and nature at the centre and combines influences such as 
spirituality, vintage and festival culture into a holistic design approach.
The goal is to develop sustainable products that, through materials such as 
GOTS-certified cotton, recycled leather, and eco-friendly PU, give back more 
than they take.
The design – ranging from tropical-surreal to nautical and vintage-inspired 
to mystical and functional – highlights the connection between 
sustainability, closeness to nature, and innovation.
Buttons made of natural materials such as wood and mother-of-pearl, in 
organically inspired shapes, convey a sense of calm aesthetics while 
underscoring the commitment to sustainability. In keeping with this, 
trimmings in natural tones made from pure cotton.

The colour palette combines natural shades with vibrant accents such as 
Blue Aura and Amber Haze.

       Highlight colours

https://uk.prym.world/U0454448023005601
https://uk.prym.world/U0454432018083501
https://uk.prym.world/U0454474025090301
https://uk.prym.world/U0005578023001205
https://uk.prym.world/U0005574020006405
https://uk.prym.world/U0005579017004605
https://uk.prym.world/U0454476015002601
http://https://uk.prym.world/U0005582015001405
https://uk.prym.world/U0454465014001401
https://uk.prym.world/U0454468012008401
https://uk.prym.world/U0454472012008401
https://uk.prym.world/U0454471012008401
https://uk.prym.world/U0454431020085101http://
https://uk.prym.world/U0454483030001601
https://uk.prym.world/U0454473011002001


Playful Paradox

4
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The „Playful Paradox“ theme combines a rebellious attitude with childlike 
and grown-up elements. It focuses on handmade, playful products with a 
dark, seductive aesthetic, inspired by nostalgia and kidulting trends.
The design directions – from doll mania to Western aesthetics, sporty looks 
and dramatic cabaret – demonstrate how sustainability, nostalgia, and 
creative innovation are translated into fashion and accessories.
Buttons and lace in bold colours with playful detailing provide creative 
highlights – in harmony with sustainable design and the beauty of the 
imperfect.

The colour palette combines the Kawaii pop shade Electric Fuchsia with the 
pastel tone Jelly Mint.

       Highlight colours

https://uk.prym.world/U0501193032305201
https://uk.prym.world/U0454447018003201
http://https://uk.prym.world/U0007416040006405
https://uk.prym.world/U0001521001003005
https://uk.prym.world/U0007023032005205
https://uk.prym.world/U0057872025003001
https://uk.prym.world/U0454480015002601
https://uk.prym.world/U0454479015005201
https://uk.prym.world/U0454485015007001
https://uk.prym.world/U0501198020002001
https://uk.prym.world/U0501198025090101
https://uk.prym.world/U0501156056445801


Extraordinary
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The „Extraordinary“ concept aims to enhance everyday products with 
technology-supported, sustainable and modular designs. It focuses on 
simple, durable upgrades that are easy to dismantle and biodegradable in 
order to conserve resources and create futuristic aesthetics. The focus is 
on reducing the superfluous in favour of warmth, sophistication and 
humanity. The design directions range from functional, modular products 
and playful travel items to minimalist office and everyday clothing as well 
as futuristic materials and dream technologies.
Elegant metal clasps in gold and silver, along with artful bag fastenings 
combined with timeless, refined straps, create an expressive touch – 
inspired by romantic and bohemian style worlds.

The colour palette combines pastel shades with classics such as Classic 
Navy and Transformative Teal.

       Highlight colours

https://uk.prym.world/U0454469015007201
https://uk.prym.world/U0454440023006001
https://uk.prym.world/U0001520001072105
https://uk.prym.world/U0454478018006001
https://uk.prym.world/U0005583014007805
https://uk.prym.world/U0007440040006805
https://uk.prym.world/U0007440040007605
https://uk.prym.world/U0501191040008401
https://uk.prym.world/U0501192035008201
https://uk.prym.world/U0501182015008201
https://uk.prym.world/U0501180035085101
https://uk.prym.world/U0501181040083501
https://uk.prym.world/U0454482023008301


SAP-Material No. 
U0454454018001201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454454018001801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454454018008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454454018002601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454454018006001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454454018007601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454454018006601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454426012006601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454426012006001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454426012002601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454426012003801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454426012004601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454455018001201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454455018004601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454455018001801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454455018004801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454455018006601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454455018007601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454455018008001

Polyester Buttons

K I D S

20490

Polyester button
2-holes

Ø mm 12

30

19

Item no.: 454426

Polyester button shank
Cat 

Ø mm 18

40

16

Item no.: 454455*

UNIQUE

DESIGN

UNIQUE

DESIGN

Polyester button shank
Dog 

Ø mm 18

40

15

Item no.: 454454*

BESTILL BESTILL

BESTILL

Colour 12 Colour 46

Colour 48

Colour 76

Colour 18

Colour 66

Colour 80

Colour 12
Colour 26

Colour 66

Colour 60Colour 18

Colour 80
Colour 76

Colour 46

Colour 38

Colour 26

Colour 66
Colour 60

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454454&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454426&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454455&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0501180035008201

SAP-Material No. 
U0501180035085101

SAP-Material No. 
U0501180035083501

SAP-Material No. 
U0501181040008201

SAP-Material No. 
U0501181040083501

SAP-Material No. 
U0501181040085101

Bag Closures

FA S H I O N

20495

Metal buckle

Ø mm 35

6

107

Item no.: 501180

Metal buckle

Ø mm 40

6

107

Item no.: 501181

BESTILL BESTILL

Colour 851

Colour 82

Colour 835

Colour 851

Colour 82

Colour 835

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=501180&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=veskel%C3%A5s+501181&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0454482018008201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454482018008301

SAP-Material No. 
U0454482018085101

SAP-Material No. 
U0454482023008201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454482023008301

SAP-Material No. 
U0454482023085101

SAP-Material No. 
U0454432018083501

SAP-Material No. 
U0454432018008201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454432018085101

SAP-Material No. 
U0454432023083501

SAP-Material No. 
U0454432023008201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454432023085101

SAP-Material No. 
U0454432028083501

SAP-Material No. 
U0454432028008201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454432028085101

SAP-Material No. 
U0454431015085101

SAP-Material No. 
U0454431015008301

SAP-Material No. 
U0454431020085101

SAP-Material No. 
U0454431020008301

Metal Buttons

FA S H I O N

20496

Metal button 
shank 

Ø mm 18 23 28

25 20 15

582 631 686

Item no.: 454432

Metal button 
shank 

Ø mm 18 23

22 18

582 631

Item no.: 454482

Metal button 
shank 

Ø mm 15 20

25 20

596 658

Item no.: 454431

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

Colour 82

Colour 851

Colour 835

Colour 851

Colour 83

Colour 82

Colour 83

Colour 851

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454482&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454432&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454431&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0500909015008201

SAP-Material No. 
U0500909015083501

SAP-Material No. 
U0500909015085101

SAP-Material No. 
U0500909015008401

SAP-Material No. 
U0500908025008201

SAP-Material No. 
U0500908025083501

SAP-Material No. 
U0500908025085101

SAP-Material No. 
U0501182015008201

SAP-Material No. 
U0501182015008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0501182015008401

SAP-Material No. 
U0501182015082101

SAP-Material No. 
U0500910012008401

SAP-Material No. 
U0500910012083501

SAP-Material No. 
U0500910012085101

SAP-Material No. 
U0500910012008201

Metal Cord Ends + Stopper

FA S H I O N

20498

Metal 
cord stopper

Ø mm 15
Passage mm 3

18

631

Item no.: 501182

Metallized
cord end

Ø mm 12
Passage mm 4

20

529

Item no.: 500910
Metallized
cord end

Ø mm 15
Passage mm 5

20

544

Item no.: 500909

Metal 
cord stopper

Ø mm 25
Passage mm 5

18

672

Item no.: 500908

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

Colour 851

Colour 82

Colour 80

Colour 821

Colour 84

Colour 84

Colour 835

Colour 851

Colour 82
Colour 835

Colour 82Colour 82

Colour 835

Colour 851

Colour 84

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=500909&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=snor+500908&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=501182&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=snorende+500910&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0454448023005601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454448023003401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454448023001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454448023006601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454448023002001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454448028005601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454448028003401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454448028001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454448028006601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454448028002001

SAP-Material No. 
U0453453018009001

SAP-Material No. 
U0453453018001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0453453023009001

SAP-Material No. 
U0453453023001601

Recycled Buttons

S U S TA I N A B L E

20505

Recycled button 
2-holes

Ø mm 23 28

12 10

699 713

Item no.: 454448*

L E A T H E R

R E C Y C L E D

L E A T H E R

R E C Y C L E D

Recycled button 
shank

Ø mm 18 23

12 10

741 809

Item no.: 453453

BESTILL

BESTILL

Colour 90

Colour 16Colour 20

Colour 66

Colour 16

Colour 34

Colour 56

UNIQUE

DESIGN

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454448&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=453453&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0454440015003801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454440015002401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454440015002201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454440015001201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454440015006001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454440015005601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454440015001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454440015006601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454440023003801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454440023002401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454440023002201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454440023001201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454440023006001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454440023005601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454440023001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454440023006601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454442012008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454442012005001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454442012004601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454442012001201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454442012006601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454442012001801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454442012002401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454442012006201

Polyester Buttons

FA S H I O N

20507

Polyester button
shank 

Ø mm 15 23

35 20

516 596

Item no.: 454440

Polyester button
4-holes

Ø mm 12

35

516

Item no.: 454442

BESTILL

BESTILL

Colour 66 Colour 24

Colour 18 Colour 62

Colour 12

Colour 46

Colour 50

Colour 80

Colour 66

Colour 12

Colour 60

Colour 56

Colour 16

Colour 22

Colour 38

Colour 24

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454440&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454442&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0454475015005201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454475015004601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454475015004801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454475015099901

SAP-Material No. 
U0454424015009001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454424015090101

SAP-Material No. 
U0454480015002601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454480015003801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454480015048301

SAP-Material No. 
U0454480015004801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454480015048101

SAP-Material No. 
U0454480015048201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454480015099901

Wood Buttons

K I D S

20511

UNIQUE

DESIGN

O
L I V E W O O

D

M A D E  O FP

E A R W O O

D
M A D E  O F

P

E A R W O O

D

M A D E  O F

Wood button 2-holes
Strawberry

Ø mm 15

30

28

Item no.: 454475

Wood button 2-holes
Heart + Flower

Ø mm 15

30

25

Item no.: 454424

Wood button shank
Fruits

Ø mm 15

30

32

Item no.: 454480*

Available as assortment:
Colour 999, 10 Pcs, Colour = 30 Pcs

Available as assortment:
Colour 999, 5 Pcs, Colour = 30 Pcs

BESTILL

BESTILL BESTILL

Colour 52

Colour 46

Colour 48

Colour 90

Colour 901

Colour 26

Colour 481

Colour 482

Colour 483

Colour 48

Colour 38

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454475&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454424&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454480&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0900016001001001

SAP-Material No. 
U0900016001001201

SAP-Material No. 
U0900016001007601

SAP-Material No. 
U0900016001008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0900016001003001

SAP-Material No. 
U0900016001001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0900016001006601

SAP-Material No. 
U0900016001002201

SAP-Material No. 
U0900016001004801

SAP-Material No. 
U0900016001052201

SAP-Material No. 
U0900016001006801

SAP-Material No. 
U0900016001007001

SAP-Material No. 
U0057872025008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0057872025004801

SAP-Material No. 
U0057872025001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0057872025007801

SAP-Material No. 
U0057872025003001

SAP-Material No. 
U0057872025001001

SAP-Material No. 
U0057872025005201

SAP-Material No. 
U0057872025007201

SAP-Material No. 
U0057872025001201

SAP-Material No. 
U0057872025006401

SAP-Material No. 
U0057872025006801

Polyester Stopper

FA S H I O N

20512

Polyester
cord stopper

Ø mm 15
Passage mm 3

25

474

Item no.: 900016

Polyester
cord stopper

Ø mm 25
Passage mm 5

20

582

Item no.: 57872

BESTILL

BESTILL

Colour 10

Colour 12

Colour 76

Colour 80

Colour 30

Colour 16

Colour 66

Colour 22

Colour 48

Colour 522

Colour 68

Colour 70

Colour 48 Colour 30 Colour 72

Colour 16 Colour 10 Colour 12

Colour 78 Colour 52 Colour 64

Colour 80

Colour 68

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=snorstopper+900016&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=snorstopper+57872&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0453189015008301

SAP-Material No. 
U0454153012008301

SAP-Material No. 
U0454153015008301

SAP-Material No. 
U0454153018008301

SAP-Material No. 
U0454153023008301

SAP-Material No. 
U0454153028008301

SAP-Material No. 
U0454153012085101

SAP-Material No. 
U0454153015085101

SAP-Material No. 
U0454153018085101

SAP-Material No. 
U0454153023085101

SAP-Material No. 
U0454153028085101

SAP-Material No. 
U0453188020008301

SAP-Material No. 
U0454088040001601

Metal Buttons

F O L K LO R E

20513

Metal button 
shank

Ø mm 12 15 18 23 28

25 22 20 15 12

24 29 31 33 41

Item no.: 454153

W O O D

M A D E  O F

Colour 851 Colour 83

Colour 16

Wood button 2-holes
Deer

Ø mm 40

18

29

Item no.: 454088

Colour 83

Metal button 
shank 

Ø mm 20

20

686

Item no.: 453188

Metal button 
shank 

Ø mm 15

20

658

Item no.: 453189

Colour 83

BESTILL

BESTILL
BESTILL

BESTILL+

+

+

+

+ +

+

+

+

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454153&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=453189&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/knapp-453188-2-hull-20mm-83-antikk-solv/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/knapp-2-hulls-40mm-16-beige/


SAP-Material No. 
U0022695015083101

SAP-Material No. 
U0022695020083101

SAP-Material No. 
U0022695023083101

SAP-Material No. 
U0022695025083101

SAP-Material No. 
U0454481015008301

SAP-Material No. 
U0454481020008301

SAP-Material No. 
U0454481023008301

SAP-Material No. 
U0450689023008301

SAP-Material No. 
U0450689023008301

Metal Buttons

F O L K LO R E

20514

Metal button 
shank 

Ø mm 23 25

20 15

38 40

Item no.: 450689*
Metal button
shank

Ø mm 15 20 23 25

50 50 50 50

25 29 31 36

Item no.: 22695

Colour 83

Colour 83

Colour 831

Metal button 
shank 

Ø mm 15 20 23

20 15 12

582 616 686

Item no.: 454481

UNIQUE

DESIGN

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=knapp+22695&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454481&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=450689&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0500731040008303

SAP-Material No. 
U0500830002010701

SAP-Material No. 
U0500830002012701

SAP-Material No. 
U0500932024008301

SAP-Material No. 
U0501194030008303

Metal Closures

F O L K LO R E

20515

Metal closure

Ø mm 80
Passage mm 40

1

111

Item no.: 500731

Metal closure

Ø mm 65
Passage mm 30

1

108

Item no.: 501194

Colour 83

Colour 107 
20 mm

Colour 127
18 mm

Colour 83

Colour 83

Metal closure

Ø mm 24

20

596

Item no.: 500932

Metal pendant

Ø mm 18 + 20
10

130

Item no.: 500830

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL BESTILL

https://uk.prym.world/U0500731040008301
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/knapp-500932-2-hull-24mm-83-antikk-solv/
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=charm+500830&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://uk.prym.world/U0501194030008301


SAP-Material No. 
U0501195020008303

SAP-Material No. 
U0501196050008301

SAP-Material No. 
U0057009025008301

SAP-Material No. 
U0057010025008301

Metal Closures

F O L K LO R E

20516

Metal eye

Ø mm 25

25

658

Item no.: 57009

Metal closure

Ø mm 40
Passage mm 20

1

104

Item no.: 501195

Colour 83

Colour 83

Metal closure

Ø mm 50

8

70

Item no.: 501196

Metal hook

Ø mm 25

25

658

Item no.: 57010

Colour 83 Colour 83

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL BESTILL

https://uk.prym.world/U0501195020008303
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/metallas-501196-50mm-83-antikk-solv/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/knapp-57009-2-hull-25mm-83-antikk-solv/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/knapp-57010-2-hull-25mm-83-antikk-solv/


SAP-Material No. 
U0501156056606401

SAP-Material No. 
U0501156056182601

SAP-Material No. 
U0501156056445801

SAP-Material No. 
U0501193032423801

SAP-Material No. 
U0501193032801201

SAP-Material No. 
U0501193032483801

SAP-Material No. 
U0501193032305201

SAP-Material No. 
U0501193032564601

SAP-Material No. 
U0501193032099901

Crocheted Accessoires

FA S H I O N

20522

Crocheted brooch
Flower

Ø mm 56

8

865

Item no.: 501156

Crocheted accessory
Butterfly

Ø mm 32

12

686

Item no.: 501193

BESTILL BESTILL

Colour 6064

Colour 4458

Colour 1826

Colour 4238

Colour 8012

Colour 3052

Colour 5646

Colour 4838

Available as assortment:
Colour 999, 4 Pcs, Colour = 20 Pcs

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=501156&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=501193&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0501191040008201

SAP-Material No. 
U0501191040008401

SAP-Material No. 
U0501059040008201

SAP-Material No. 
U0501192035008401

SAP-Material No. 
U0501192035008201

Metal Buckles

FA S H I O N

20523

Metal buckle

Ø mm 40
Passage mm 40

4

95

Item no.: 501191

Metal buckle

Ø mm 40
Passage mm 40

6

103

Item no.: 501059

Metal buckle

Ø mm 35
Passage mm 35

5

94

Item no.: 501192

BESTILL
BESTILL

BESTILL

Colour 84

Colour 82

Colour 82

Colour 82

Colour 84

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=501191&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/spenne-0501059-40mm-82-solv/
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=501192&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0454474011009001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454474011090101

SAP-Material No. 
U0454474011090301

SAP-Material No. 
U0454474011090201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454474011099901

SAP-Material No. 
U0454474020009001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454474020090101

SAP-Material No. 
U0454474015009001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454474015090101

SAP-Material No. 
U0454474015090301

SAP-Material No. 
U0454474015090201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454474025009001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454474025090101

SAP-Material No. 
U0454474025090301

SAP-Material No. 
U0454474025090201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454474020090301

SAP-Material No. 
U0454474020090201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454483020001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454483025001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454483030001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454473009002001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454473009001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454473009008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454473011002001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454473011001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454473011008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454474015099901

SAP-Material No. 
U0454474020099901

SAP-Material No. 
U0454474025099901

Wood Buttons

FA S H I O N

20524

Wood button 2-holes

Ø mm 11 15 20 25

30 25 20 15

454 516 558 596

Item no.: 454474

Wood button 2-holes

Ø mm 20 25 30

20 15 10

582 658 713

Item no.: 454483

Wood button 4-holes

Ø mm 9 11

50 50

338 338

Item no.: 454473P

E A R W O O

D

M A D E  O F

P

E A R W O O

D

M A D E  O FO
L I V E W O O

D

M A D E  O F

BESTILL

BESTILL
BESTILL

Colour 16

Colour 16

Colour 20 Colour 80

Colour 90
Colour 902

Colour 901

Colour 903

Available as assortment:
Colour 999, Ø mm 11, 10 Pcs/Colour = 40 Pcs
Colour 999, Ø mm 15, 8 Pcs/Colour = 32 Pcs
Colour 999, Ø mm 20, 6 Pcs/Colour = 24 Pcs
Colour 999, Ø mm 25, 5 Pcs/Colour = 20 Pcs

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454474&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454483&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454473&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0454485012004201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454485012007001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454485012004801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454485012002401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454485015004201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454485015007001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454485015004801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454485015002401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454465011001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454465014001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454031018006201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454031018006601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454031018005201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454031023006201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454031023006601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454031023005201

Mother-of-pearl Buttons

FA S H I O N

20525

UNIQUE

DESIGN

Mother-of-pearl button  
shank 

Ø mm 11 14

30 25

529 582

Item no.: 454465

Mother-of-pearl button 
2-holes

Ø mm 12 15

30 20

558 596

Item no.: 454485

Mother-of-pearl button 
2-holes

Ø mm 18 23

20 15

658 713

Item no.: 454031*

M
o

t
h

e r - o f - p e
a

r
l

M A D E  O F
M

o
t

h

e r - o f - p e
a

r
l

M A D E  O F

M
o

t
h

e r - o f - p e
a

r
l

M A D E  O F

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

Colour 14

Colour 62

Colour 66

Colour 52
Colour 70

Colour 24

Colour 48

Colour 42

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454485&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454465&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454031&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0500997001099901

SAP-Material No. 
U0501197030006601

SAP-Material No. 
U0501197030003801

SAP-Material No. 
U0501197030001201

SAP-Material No. 
U0501197030008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0501197030004801

SAP-Material No. 
U0501197030007401

SAP-Material No. 
U050119703099901

Accessoires

FA S H I O N

20526

Accessory

Ø mm 165 (S.1)

40

809

Item no.: 500997

Heat shrinking
cord end 

Ø mm 30
Passage mm 10

24

516

Item no.: 501197

Only available as assortment:
S.001,Col.  999 = col. 12, 52, 66, 80 each 5 Pcs 

col. 38, 42 each 10 Pcs 
= 40 Pcs

Available as assortment:
999 = 6 Pcs, Colour = 36 Pcs

Shrinks when exposed to heat
from a hot air gun or ligtherBESTILL

BESTILLColour 80
Colour 66

Colour 52
Colour 42

Colour 38
Colour 12

+

+

+

+

+

+
+

+

+

+
+

+

Colour 12

Colour 80

Colour 48

Colour 74Colour 66

Colour 38

https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/knapp-500997-2-hull-1mm-999/
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=snorende+501197&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0454470012083501

SAP-Material No. 
U0454470012085101

SAP-Material No. 
U0454470012008401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454470012008201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454472012008401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454471012083501

SAP-Material No. 
U0454471012085101

SAP-Material No. 
U0454471012008401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454471012008201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454468012008201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454468012008401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454468012085101

SAP-Material No. 
U0454468012083501

Metal Buttons

FA S H I O N

20527

Metal button 
shank 

Ø mm 12

40

503

Item no.: 454471

Metal button 
2-holes

Ø mm 12

40

503

Item no.: 454470

Metal button 
2-holes

Ø mm 12

40

516

Item no.: 454472

Metal button 
2-holes

Ø mm 12

40

503

Item no.: 454468

BESTILL

BESTILL
BESTILL

BESTILL

Colour 82

Colour 835

Colour 84

Colour 851

Colour 835

Colour 82

Colour 84

Colour 851

Colour 84

Colour 82

Colour 84

Colour 851

Colour 835

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454470&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/metallknapp-454472-2-hulls-12mm-84-gull/
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454471&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454468&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0453904011002201

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904011004201

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904011004001

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904011008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904011005601

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904011001201

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904011003201

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904011002601

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904015002201

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904015004201

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904015004001

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904015008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904015005601

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904015001201

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904015003201

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904015002601

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904018002201

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904018004201

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904018004001

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904018008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904018005601

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904018001201

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904018003201

SAP-Material No. 
U0453904018002601

SAP-Material No. 
U0453804011006801

SAP-Material No. 
U0453804011002001

SAP-Material No. 
U0453804011004801

SAP-Material No. 
U0453804011007401

SAP-Material No. 
U0453804011004601

SAP-Material No. 
U0453804011002801

SAP-Material No. 
U0453804011007801

Recycled Buttons

S U S TA I N A B L E

20528

UNIQUE

DESIGN

Recycled button 
4-holes

Ø mm 11 15 18

30 25 20

474 529 589

Item no.: 453904

Recycled button 
4-holes

Ø mm 11

30

516

Item no.: 453804*

H E M P

R E C Y C L E D

BESTILL

BESTILL

Colour 48

Colour 42
Colour 20

Colour 68

Colour 78

Colour 74

Colour 46

Colour 28

Colour 26

Colour 40

Colour 12

Colour 80

Colour 22 Colour 56

Colour 32

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=453904&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=453804&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0501198020020101

SAP-Material No. 
U0501198020002001

SAP-Material No. 
U0501198020099901

SAP-Material No. 
U0501198025090101

SAP-Material No. 
U0501198025076101

SAP-Material No. 
U0501198025007601

SAP-Material No. 
U0501198025099901

SAP-Material No. 
U0501198025009001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454484012001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454484015001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454484020001601

Accessoires

FA S H I O N

20529

Paper tap 
label 

Ø mm 20 25

10 10

63 63

Item no.: 501198*

Wood button 2-holes

Ø mm 12 15 20

35 30 25

399 454 503

Item no.: 454484*

UNIQUE

DESIGN

O
L I V E W O O

D

M A D E  O F

UNIQUE

DESIGN BESTILL

BESTILL

Colour 16

Colour 90

Colour 901

Colour 761

Colour 76

Colour 201

Colour 20

Available as assortment:
Colour 999, size 20, 5 Pcs, 
Colour 20 + 201 = 10 Pcs

Available as assortment:
Colour 999, size 25, 3 Pcs, 

Colour 76 + 761 + 90 + 901 = 12 Pcs

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454484&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=lapp+501198&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0454477010001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454477010007601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454477010005001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454477010007201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454477010008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454477010003401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454477010003801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454477010006401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454477010005201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454477010006201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454477012001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454477012007601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454477012005001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454477012007201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454477012008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454477012003401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454477012003801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454477012006401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454477012005201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454477012006201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454447018005401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454447018007401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454447018006201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454447018004201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454447018006601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454447018003201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454447018001201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454447018007201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454447023005401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454447023007401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454447023006201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454447023004201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454447023006601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454447023003201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454447023001201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454447023007201

Polyester Buttons

FA S H I O N

20530

Polyester button 
2-holes

Ø mm 10 12

40 30

405 503

Item no.: 454477

Polyester button
2-holes

Ø mm 18 23

35 25

516 582

Item no.: 454447

BESTILL

BESTILL

Colour 34

Colour 38

Colour 64

Colour 52

Colour 62

Colour 62 Colour 66 Colour 12

Colour 14

Colour 76

Colour 50

Colour 72

Colour 80

Colour 42 Colour 32 Colour 72
Colour 74

Colour 54

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454477&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454447&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0454478012001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478012003401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478012004801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478012002801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478012008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478012003801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478012004601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478012006001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478012007401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478012006401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454469010004601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454469010001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454469010008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454469010007601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454469010003801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454469010006401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454469010003001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454469010006001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454469010007201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454469010004801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478018001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478018003401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478018004801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478018002801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478018008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478018003801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478018004601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478023006001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478018007401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478018006401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478023001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478023003401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478023004801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478023002801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478023008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478023003801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478023004601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478023006001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478023007401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454478023006401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454469015004601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454469015001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454469015008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454469015007601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454469015003801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454469015006401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454469015003001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454469015006001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454469015007201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454469015004801

Polyester Buttons

FA S H I O N

20531

Polyester button
4-holes

Ø mm 12 18 23

30 25 20

503 558 596

Item no.: 454478

BESTILL

BESTILL

Colour 38

Colour 46

Colour 60

Colour 74

Colour 14

Colour 34

Colour 48

Colour 28

Colour 80

Colour 64

Colour 46

Colour 14

Colour 38

Colour 64

Colour 72

Colour 48Colour 60

Colour 30

Colour 76

Colour 80
Polyester button
2-holes

Ø mm 10 15

40 30

454 516

Item no.: 454469

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454478&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454469&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0454476015001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454476015005201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454476015006601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454476015002801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454476015008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454476015004801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454476015004201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454476015002601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454476015007601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454476015004001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454476018001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454476018005201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454476018006601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454476018002801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454476018008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454476018004801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454476018004201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454476018002601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454476018007601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454476018004001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454053012007401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454053012004801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454053012003801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454053012003601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454053012003201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454053012008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454053012004201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454053012006001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454053012005201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454053012006801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454053018007401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454053018004801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454053018003801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454053018003601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454053018003201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454053018008001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454053018004201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454053018006001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454053018005201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454053018006801

Polyester Buttons

FA S H I O N

20532

Polyester button 
4-holes

Ø mm 15 18

30 25

529 558

Item no.: 454476

Polyester button 
shank 

Ø mm 12 18

30 22

454 516

Item no.: 454053

BESTILL

BESTILL

Colour 16

Colour 52

Colour 66

Colour 28

Colour 80

Colour 48

Colour 74

Colour 38
Colour 32

Colour 60
Colour 68

Colour 36
Colour 42

Colour 52

Colour 80

Colour 40

Colour 48

Colour 42

Colour 26

Colour 76

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454476&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://uk.prym.world/U0454053018003601


SAP-Material No. 
U0454010018001201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454010018007601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454010018005001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454010018006401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454010018006801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454010018001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454010018004601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454010018002601

SAP-Material No. 
U0454010018007201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454479015001801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454479015005001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454479015003001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454479015003801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454479015004201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454479015005201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454479015001201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454479015007801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454479015006801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454479015006401

SAP-Material No. 
U0454479020001801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454479020005001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454479020003001

SAP-Material No. 
U0454479020003801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454479020004201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454479020005201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454479020001201

SAP-Material No. 
U0454479020007801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454479020006801

SAP-Material No. 
U0454479020006401

Polyester Buttons

FA S H I O N

20533

Polyester button
4-holes

Ø mm 15 20

25 20

529 596

Item no.: 454479

Polyester button
2-holes

Ø mm 18

20

529

Item no.: 454010

BESTILL

BESTILL

Colour 72

Colour 26

Colour 46

Colour 16

Colour 12

Colour 76

Colour 50

Colour 64

Colour 68

Colour 30

Colour 18 Colour 38 Colour 52 Colour 68

Colour 50 Colour 42 Colour 12 Colour 64

Colour 78

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454010&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=454479&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0007416040003605

SAP-Material No. 
U0007416040006805

SAP-Material No. 
U0007416040004805

SAP-Material No. 
U0007416040001805

SAP-Material No. 
U0007416040006405

Colour 36

8 3188

Belt Strap

double
face!

Colour 68

Colour 48

Colour 18

Colour 64

Size 40 mm
Quantity 10 m

1

3139

Material 81% PES
19% PP

Item no.: 7416

BELT STRAP

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/beltestropp-7416-10m-40mm-18-lys-brun/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/beltestropp-7416-10m-40mm-64-lys-bla/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/beltestropp-7416-10m-40mm-36-oliven/


SAP-Material No. 
U0007425040003605

SAP-Material No. 
U0007425040076105

SAP-Material No. 
U0007425040005405

SAP-Material No. 
U0007425040022105

8 3189

Belt Strap

C O T T O N

R E C Y C L E D

double
face!

Colour 36

Colour 761

Colour 54

Colour 221

Size 40 mm
Quantity 10 m

1

3142

Material
43% CO 
recyc.
38% PES
19% PP

Item no.: 7425

BELT STRAP 

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/beltestropp-7425-10m-40mm-36-oliven/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/beltestropp-7425-10m-40mm-761-gra/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/beltestropp-7425-10m-40mm-221-mork-brun/


SAP-Material No. 
U0007425040001605

SAP-Material No. 
U0007425040007405

SAP-Material No. 
U0007425040006805

SAP-Material No. 
U0007425040022205

SAP-Material No. 
U0007425040007605

SAP-Material No. 
U0007425040008005

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

8 3199

Belt Strap

C O T T O N

R E C Y C L E D

double
face!

Colour 16

Colour 74

Colour 68

Colour 222

Colour 80

Colour 76

Size 40 mm
Quantity 10 m

1

3142

Material
43% CO 
recyc.
38% PES
19% PP

Item no.: 7425

BELT STRAP 

https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/beltestropp-7425-40mm-16-beige/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/beltestropp-7425-40mm-74-lys-gra/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/beltestropp-7425-40mm-68-mork-bla/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/beltestropp-7425-10m-40mm-222-mork-brun/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/beltestropp-7425-40mm-80-sort/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/beltestropp-7425-40mm-76-gra/


SAP-Material No. 
U0001102008001205

SAP-Material No. 
U0001102008007805

SAP-Material No. 
U0001102008001405

SAP-Material No. 
U0001102008008005

SAP-Material No. 
U0001102008004605

SAP-Material No. 
U0001102008004805

SAP-Material No. 
U0001102008005405

SAP-Material No. 
U0001102008002805

SAP-Material No. 
U0001102008007605

8 3191

Braid

Colour 14

Colour 48

Colour 28

Size 8 mm
Quantity 25 m

1

3119

Material 50% CU
50% CO

Colour 12
Item no.: 1102

Colour 46

Colour 54

Colour 76

Colour 78

Colour 80

BRAID 

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/fletteband-1102-25m-8mm-12-hvit/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/fletteband-1102-25m-8mm-14-krem/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/fletteband-1102-25m-8mm-46-lys-rosa/
https://uk.prym.world/U0001102008004805
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/fletteband-1102-25m-8mm-54-vinrod/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/fletteband-1102-25m-8mm-28-mork-gronn/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/fletteband-1102-25m-8mm-76-gra/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/fletteband-1102-25m-8mm-78-mork-gra/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/fletteband-1102-25m-8mm-80-sort/


SAP-Material No. 
U0005574020006405

SAP-Material No. 
U0005574020001205

SAP-Material No. 
U0005574020004605

SAP-Material No. 
U0005574020005205

SAP-Material No. 
U0005574020004805

SAP-Material No. 
U0005574020008005

Elastic
Ribbon

8 3192

Colour 64

Colour 12

Colour 46

Colour 48

Size 20 mm
Quantity 10 m

1

3121

Material 80% PA
20% ELA

Item no.: 5574

Colour 80

Colour 52

ELASTIC RIBBON 

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/elastisk-band-5574-10m-20mm-64-lys-bla/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/elastisk-band-5574-10m-20mm-12-hvit/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/elastisk-band-5574-10m-20mm-46-lys-rosa/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/elastisk-band-5574-10m-20mm-52-rosa/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/elastisk-band-5574-10m-20mm-48-rod/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/elastisk-band-5574-10m-20mm-80-sort/


SAP-Material No. 
U0005575030008005

SAP-Material No. 
U0005576033008005

SAP-Material No. 
U0005577036008005

8 3193

Braid

Colour 80

Size 30 mm
Quantity 9,1 m

1

3149

Material 95% PES
5% PE

Item no.: 5575

Colour 80

Size 33 mm
Quantity 9,1 m

1

3151

Material 95% PES
5% PE

Item no.: 5576

Colour 80

Size 36 mm
Quantity 9,1 m

1

3151

Material 95% PES
5% PE

Item no.: 5577

Cord stop
501155
Colour 84

Cord
1322
Colour 84

BRAID 

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/fletteband-5575-91m-30mm-80-sort/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/fletteband-5576-91m-33mm-80-sort/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/fletteband-5577-91m-36mm-80-sort/


SAP-Material No. 
U0005579017001005

SAP-Material No. 
U0005579017009005

SAP-Material No. 
U0005579017004605

SAP-Material No. 
U0005578023001205

SAP-Material No. 
U0005578023008005

Bag fastening
615158
Emilia

Rhinestone
ribbons

8 3194

Colour 10

Colour 90

Colour 12

Colour 80

Size 17 mm
Quantity 4,55 m

1

3173

Material 20% Ressin
80% Crystal

Item no.: 5579

Colour 46

Size 23 mm
Quantity 4,55 m

1

3173

Material 50% PES
50% Crystal

Item no.: 5578

RHINESTONE RIBBONS 

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/strassband-5579-455m-17mm-10-transparent/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/strassband-5579-455m-17mm-90-mix/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/strassband-5579-455m-17mm-46-lys-rosa/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/strassband-5578-455m-23mm-12-hvit/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/strassband-5578-455m-23mm-80-sort/


SAP-Material No. 
U0005580013001205

SAP-Material No. 
U0005580013001405

SAP-Material No. 
U0005581013001205

SAP-Material No. 
U0005581013001405

SAP-Material No. 
U0005582013001205

SAP-Material No. 
U0005582013001405

8 3195

Braid

Colour 12

Colour 14

Size 13 mm
Quantity 8,9 m

1

3145

Material 100% CO
Item no.: 5580

Size 13 mm
Quantity 8,9 m

1

3145

Material 100% CO
Item no.: 5581

Size 15 mm
Quantity 8,9 m

1

3145

Material 100% CO
Item no.: 5582

Colour 14

Colour 14

Colour 12

Colour 12

BRAID

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/fletteband-5580-89m-13mm-12-hvit/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/fletteband-5581-89m-13mm-12-hvit/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/fletteband-5582-89m-15mm-12-hvit/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/fletteband-5580-89m-13mm-14-krem/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/fletteband-5581-89m-13mm-14-krem/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/fletteband-5582-89m-15mm-14-krem/


SAP-Material No. 
U0007440040001605

SAP-Material No. 
U0007440040007605

SAP-Material No. 
U0007440040006805

SAP-Material No. 
U0007440040008005

8 3196

Belt Strap

Colour 16

Colour 68

Colour 80

Colour 76

Size 40 mm
Quantity 10 m

1

3151

Material
98% PES 
recyc.
2% PA

Item no.: 7440

BELT STRAP 

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/beltestropp-7440-10m-40mm-16-beige/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/beltestropp-7440-10m-40mm-76-gra/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/beltestropp-7440-10m-40mm-68-mork-bla/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/beltestropp-7440-10m-40mm-80-sort/


SAP-Material No. 
U0007024072001605

SAP-Material No. 
U0004378003006805

SAP-Material No. 
U0004379005006805

SAP-Material No. 
U0004380012006805

SAP-Material No. 
U0007024072006805

8 3197

Navy ribbons

Size 72 mm
Quantity 10 m

1

3157

Material 100% CO
merc.

Item no.: 7024

Colour 16

Colour 68

Size 3 mm
Quantity 25 m

1

3061

Material 100% CO
Item no.: 4378

Colour 68

Size 5 mm
Quantity 25 m

1

3081

Material 100% CO
Item no.: 4379

Colour 68

Size 12 mm
Quantity 10 m

1

3137

Material 100% CO
Item no.: 4380

Colour 68

Size 72 mm
Quantity 10 m

1

3157

Material 100% CO
merc.

Item no.: 7024

NAVY RIBBONS 

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/blonde-7024-10m-72mm-16-beige/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/snor-4378-25m-3mm-68-mork-bla/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/snor-4379-25m-5mm-68-mork-bla/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/snor-4380-10m-12mm-68-mork-bla/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/blonde-7024-10m-72mm-68-mork-bla/


SAP-Material No. 
U0007023032006405

SAP-Material No. 
U0007023032007205

SAP-Material No. 
U0007023032003005

SAP-Material No. 
U0007023032005205

Blue Aura 

Transfor-
mative Teal

Jelly Mint 

Electric
Fuchsia

8 3198

Lace

Colour 64

Colour 72

Colour 52

Size 32 mm
Quantity 25 m

1

3135

Material 100% CO
merc.

Item no.: 7023

Colour 30

UNIQUE

DESIGN

Cord stop
57872
Colour 52

LACE 

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/blonde-7023-25m-32mm-64-lys-bla/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/blonde-7023-25m-32mm-72-petrol/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/blonde-7023-25m-32mm-30-turkisgronn/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/blonde-7023-25m-32mm-52-rosa/


SAP-Material No. 
U0001521005072105

SAP-Material No. 
U0001521005003005

SAP-Material No. 
U0001521005005205

SAP-Material No. 
U0001521005006405

SAP-Material No. 
U0001520003072105

SAP-Material No. 
U0001520003003005

SAP-Material No. 
U0001520003005205

SAP-Material No. 
U0001520003006405

8 3190

Cord

Colour 64

Colour 52

Size 5 mm
Quantity 25 m

1

3077

Material 100% CO
Item no.: 1521

Colour 30

Colour 721

Size 3 mm
Quantity 25 m

1

3047

Material 100% CO
Item no.: 1520

Colour 64

Blue Aura 

Electric 
fuchsia

Jelly mint

Transfor-
mative Teal

New! 

New! 

57872
Col. 52

CORD

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/snor-1520-25m-1mm-64-lys-bla/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/snor-1521-25m-1mm-64-lys-bla/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/prym-snor-1520-3mm-25m-52-magenta/
https://uk.prym.world/U0001521001005205
https://uk.prym.world/U0001520001003005
https://uk.prym.world/U0001521001003005
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/snor-1520-25m-1mm-721-petrol/
https://uk.prym.world/U0001521001072105


SAP-Material No. 
U0005584012008005

SAP-Material No. 
U0005583014008205

SAP-Material No. 
U0005584012001205

SAP-Material No. 
U0005583014008505

SAP-Material No. 
U0005583014007805

8 3200

Colour 80

Colour 12

Colour 85

Colour 78

Rhinestone
Ribbons
to iron on

Size 12 mm
Quantity 5 m

1

3177

Material 80% Crystal
20% ABS

Item no.: 5584

Size 12 mm
Quantity 5 m

1

3178

Material 80% PU 
20% Metal

Item no.: 5583

Colour 82

RHINESTONE RIBBONS 

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/strassband-5584-5m-12mm-80-sort/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/strassband-5584-5m-12mm-12-hvit/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/strassband-5583-5m-14mm-82-solv/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/strassband-5583-5m-14mm-85-antikk-gull/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/strassband-5583-5m-14mm-78-mork-gra/


SAP-Material No. 
U0008341015009005

SAP-Material No. 
U0008342015009005

SAP-Material No. 
U0008347015009005

SAP-Material No. 
U0008348015009005

SAP-Material No. 
U0007098015009005

SAP-Material No. 
U0007077015009005

SAP-Material No. 
U0007516016009005

Woven
ribbons

8 3201

UNIQUE

DESIGN Size 15 mm
Quantity 15 m

1

3111

Material 100% PES
Colour 90
Item no.: 8341*

Size 15 mm
Quantity 15 m

1

3111

Material 100% PES
Colour 90
Item no.: 8342*

Size 15 mm
Quantity 15 m

1

3111

Material 100% PES
Colour 90
Item no.: 8347*

Size 15 mm
Quantity 15 m

1

3111

Material 100% PES
Colour 90
Item no.: 8348*

Size 15 mm
Quantity 15 m

1

3095

Material 100% PES
Colour 90
Item no.: 7098

Size 15 mm
Quantity 15 m

1

3095

Material 100% PES
Colour 90
Item no.: 7077

Size 16 mm
Quantity 15 m

1

3111

Material 100% PES
Colour 90
Item no.: 7516

WOVEN RIBBONS 

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/band-kort-8341-15mm-15m-90-mix/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/band-dyr-8342-15mm-15m-90-mix/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/vevd-band-8347-15m-15mm-90-mix/
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/vevd-band-8348-15m-15mm-90-mix/
https://uk.prym.world/U0007098015009005
https://uk.prym.world/U0007077015009005
https://uk.prym.world/U0007516016009005


SAP-Material No. 
U0008335015009005

SAP-Material No. 
U0008349015009005

Woven
ribbons

8 3202

Colour 90

Colour 90

UNIQUE

DESIGN
Size 15 mm
Quantity 15 m

1

3111

Material 100% PES
Item no.: 8335

Size 15 mm
Quantity 15 m

1

3089

Material 100% PES
Item no.: 8349

WOVEN RIBBONS 

BESTILL

https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/vevd-band-8349-15m-15mm-90-mix/


SAP-Material No. 
U0026882018001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0026882020001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0026882018001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0049474015001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0049474023001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0049474030001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0042134015001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0042134018001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0042134020001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0042134023001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0042134028001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0042134038001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0046306018001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0046306022001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0046306027001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0046306034001401

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

Wood buttons

B A S I C

20517

Wood button 2-holes

Ø mm 18 22 27 34

30 25 20 12

25 30 33 43

Item no.: 46306

Wood button 2-holes

Ø mm 15 23 30

30 25 20

516 544 589

Item no.: 49474

Wood button 4-holes

Ø mm 18 20 23

30 30 25

27 30 32

Item no.: 26882

O
L I V E W O O

D

M A D E  O F

Wood button 2-holes

Ø mm 15 18 20 23 28 38

50 40 30 30 20 15

16 18 20 24 33 43

Item no.: 42134

O
L I V E W O O

D

M A D E  O F

Colour 16

Colour 16

Colour 16

Colour 14

BESTILL

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=42134&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=42134&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=treknapp+26882&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=49474&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=knapp+46306&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0022347010001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0022347014001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0022347018001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0022347023001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0022347028001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0022347030001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0038576015001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0038576018001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0038576022001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0038576025001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0453832025001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0453832030001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0453832040001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0025104020001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0025104025001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0025104032001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0025104041001401

SAP-Material No. 
U0025104020001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0025104025001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0025104032001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0025104041001601

Wood buttons

B A S I C

20518

Wood button 4-holes

Ø mm 10 14 18 23 28 30

25 25 25 25 25 20

18 21 27 29 34 38

Item no.: 22347

Colour 16

O
L I V E W O O

D

M A D E  O F

Wood button 4-holes

Ø mm 15 18 22 25

40 40 25 20

19 21 30 33

Item no.: 38576

A S H  W O O D

M A D E  O F

Colour 14

Wood toggle 2-holes

Ø mm 20 25 32 41

35 30 25 25

24 27 29 31

Item no.: 25104

B
E E C H W O O

D

M A D E  O F

Colour 14

Colour 16

Wood toggle 1-hole

Ø mm 25 30 40

25 20 15

589 609 38

Item no.: 453832

1514
3 mm

Colour 14

Colour 14

BESTILL
BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=knapp+22347&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=knapp+22347&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=knapp+453832&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=knapp+25104&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0453989015001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0453989020001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0453989023001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0453989028001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0452008012001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0452008015001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0452008018001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0452008020001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0452008022001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0452008025001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0452008031001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0453703030001801

Wood buttons

B A S I C

20519

Wood button 2-holes

Ø mm 12 15 18 20 22 25 31

30 30 25 22 20 18 12

439 474 516 529 544 571 609

Item no.: 452008

Wood button 2-holes

Ø mm 15 20 23 28

30 22 18 15

454 529 558 603

Item no.: 453989

O
L I V E W O O

D

M A D E  O F
Wood button 2-holes

Ø mm 30

12

782

Item no.: 453703

Colour 18

O
L I V E W O O

D

M A D E  O F

P I N E W O O D

M A D E  O F

Colour 16

Colour 16

BESTILL BESTILL

BESTILL

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=knapp+453989&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=knapp+452008+treknapp&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/produkt/knapp-453703-2-hull-30mm-18-lys-brun/


SAP-Material No. 
U0451020015090501

SAP-Material No. 
U0451020015090301

SAP-Material No. 
U0451020015009001

SAP-Material No. 
U0451020015090101

SAP-Material No. 
U0451020015090201

SAP-Material No. 
U0451020015090401

SAP-Material No. 
U0044831018001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0048248018016101

SAP-Material No. 
U0048248018001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0451020015099901

Wood buttons

B A S I C

20520

Wood button 2-holes

Ø mm 18

25

30

Item no.: 44831

UNIQUE

DESIGN
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Colour 90

Colour 161

Colour 905

M
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Wood button 2-holes

Ø mm 18

20

29

Item no.: 48248

Colour 16

Colour 16

Wood button 2-holes

Ø mm 15

25

24

Item no.: 451020*

Available as assortment:
Colour 999, 5 Pcs, Colour = 30 Pcs

Colour 903

Colour 901
Colour 904

Colour 902

BESTILL

BESTILL

BESTILL

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=knapp+44831&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=knapp+48248&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=knapp+451020&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


SAP-Material No. 
U0453888018001801

SAP-Material No. 
U0453888018018201

SAP-Material No. 
U0453888018018301

SAP-Material No. 
U0453888018018101

SAP-Material No. 
U0453888023001801

SAP-Material No. 
U0453888023018201

SAP-Material No. 
U0453888023018301

SAP-Material No. 
U0453888023018101

SAP-Material No. 
U0453988012001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0453988018001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0453988023001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0453988025001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0453995028001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0453995038001601

SAP-Material No. 
U0453995051001601

Wood buttons

B A S I C

20521

Wood button 2-holes

Ø mm 18 23

30 22

516 529

Item no.: 453888

Wood button 2-holes

Ø mm 28 38 51

18 12 8

603 713 865

Item no.: 453995

Wood button 2-holes

Ø mm 12 18 23 25

35 25 20 18

426 516 558 582

Item no.: 453988
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Colour 16
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Colour 16

Colour 18

Colour 182

Colour 181

Colour 183

BESTILL
BESTILL

BESTILL

https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=knapp+453888&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=knapp+453988&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1
https://www.globalhobby.no/?s=knapp+453995&post_type=product&dgwt_wcas=1


Scan me

Prym Consumer Europe GmbH

Zweifaller Straße 130 
52224 Stolberg

Tel +49 (0) 2402 / 14 22 99
sales@prym.com
www.prym.com

Have we sparked your interest?
You can find the entire Prym range in our B2B
online shop at www.prym.com.
Our regular B2B newsletters will keep you up to
date on new products, promotions and marketing 
activities.

If you do not yet have retailer access or are not
subscribed to our newsletter, simply send a short  
email to sales@prym.com. 
We will get back to you as soon as possible.




